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	July
	
	

	Friday
	3
	Independence Day – Academy Closed

	Tuesday - Friday
	28 - 31
	Resident Life Supervisors – Professional Development 

	
August
	
	

	Sunday - Wednesday
	2 - 5
	New Residence Counselors - Professional Development

	Thursday - Friday
	6 - 7
	All Residential Life - Professional Development

	Wednesday - Tuesday
	5 - 11
	New Faculty Orientation

	Tuesday
	11
	Faculty and ten month Staff return

	Wednesday
	12
	Community Learning, ALL STAFF, AM

	Monday
	17
	First Day of Classes - Convocation

	
	
	

	September
	
	

	Monday
	7
	Labor Day, Academy Closed

	Tuesday
	8 
	Classes Convene

	Saturday
	12
	Parent Day

	
	
	

	October
	
	

	Thursday
	8
	Early Student Dismissal - Extended Weekend 

	Thursday
	8
	Faculty Development, 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm

	Friday
	9
	Faculty Development, 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

	Monday
	12
	State Holiday, Academy Closed

	Tuesday
	13
	Classes Convene

	
	
	

	November
	
	

	Tuesday
	24
	Early Student Dismissal

	Thursday - Friday
	26 - 27
	Thanksgiving Holidays - Academy Closed

	Monday
	30
	Classes Convene

	
	
	

	December
	
	

	Monday - Thursday
	14 - 17
	Finals

	Fri. Dec. 18 - Sun. Jan. 10
	
	Student Winter Break

	Thursday - Thursday
	24 - 31
	Academy Closure Days 

	
	
	

	January
	
	

	Friday
	1
	New Year’s Day Observance – Academy Closed

	Monday - Friday
	12 - 14
	Intersession

	Monday
	18
	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Academy Closed

	Tuesday
	19
	Second Semester Begins

	
	
	

	February
	
	

	Saturday
	6
	Parent Day

	Friday
	12
	Community Learning, ALL STAFF, 8:00 am - noon

	Friday
	12
	Faculty Development, 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

	Friday
	12
	Extended Wellness Break for Students - No classes

	Tuesday
	16
	Classes Convene
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March
	
	

	Saturday  March 27 - Mon. Apr. 5
	
	Spring Break

	
	
	

	April 
	
	

	Tuesday
	6
	Classes Convene

	Wednesday
	21
	IMSAloquium

	Friday
	30
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Faculty Development

	Friday 
	30
	Extended Wellness Break for Students - No classes

	
	
	

	May
	
	

	Monday
	3
	Classes Convene

	Monday
	31
	Memorial Day – Academy Closed

	
	
	

	June 
	
	

	Tuesday - Thursday
	1 - 3
	Final Exams 

	Friday
	4
	Graduation Rehearsal

	Saturday
	5
	Graduation

	Monday
	7
	Community Learning, ALL STAFF, 8:00 am – 4:00 pm

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



														

	Student Extended Weekends/Breaks

	
	Academy Holidays 

	Thursday, October 8, early dismissal – Monday, October 12 
Extended Weekend
	
	Friday, July 3 – Independence Day

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 24, early dismissal –
Sunday, November 29 – Thanksgiving Break
	
	Monday, September 7 – Labor Day

	
	
	

	Thursday, December 17, halls close 5 pm – 
Sunday, January 10 – Winter Break
	
	Monday, October 12 – State Holiday

	
	
	

	Thursday, February 11, early dismissal –  
Monday, February 15, Extended Weekend
	
	Thursday, November 26 – Friday, November 27
Thanksgiving Holidays

	
	
	

	Friday, March 26, early dismissal – Monday – April 5
Spring Break 
	
	Thursday – Thursday, December 24 – December 31 
Academy Closure Days

	
	
	

	Thursday, April 29, early dismissal  – Sunday – May 2 Extended Weekend
	
	Friday, January 1 – New Year’s Day Observance

	
	
	

	
	
	Monday, January 18 – Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

	
	
	

	
	
	Monday, February 15 – President’s Day

	
	
	

	
	
	Monday, May 31 – Memorial Day
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